
instrument / subject name cell mail

piano / keybord
piano Cherry Olivier 071 7020177 cvo36jwz@gmail.com
piano Sigrid Chicken 073 2219387 sigridchicken@gmail.com
piano Brigtte Botha 084 5858511 brigiite.botha@gmail.com
piano Daniel Fritz 072 0180948 danielchristopherfritz@yahoo.com

guitar
guitar (acoustic & electric) Nick Turner 076 9026533 nickturnersound@gmail.com

Edrich du Toit dutoitedrich@gmail.com

singing
singing / voice training Lisa Bauer-Starcke 082 4147374 lisabmusic@gmail.com

Edrich du Toit dutoitedrich@gmail.com

woodwinds   
recorder & clarinet Tina Bucek 079 3335378 mail@tinabucek.com
flute Gabriele von Dürckheim 082 9238965 gabrielevond@gmail.com

brass
trumpet, horn, trombone Brendan Kierman 071 2266944 brendankierman@gmail.com

strings
violin Brendan Kierman 071 2266944 brendankierman@gmail.com
cello Hans Huyssen 072 3809158 hanshuyssen@dsk.co.za
double bass Henrike Kovats 082 7884830 henrikekovats@dsk.co.za

percussion
percussion Lisa Bauer-Starcke 082 4147374 lisabmusic@gmail.com

ensembles
Junior Choir (Gr 1-4) Tina Bucek 079 3335378 mail@tinabucek.com
Junior Ensemble (Gr 1-4) Bucek / Huyssen 079 3335378 mail@tinabucek.com
Jazz Band Keegan Steenkamp keegansteenkamp@dsk.co.za
Marimba Band Nolutho Macaleni noluthomacaleni@dsk.co.za

music theory
music theory, composition Hans Huyssen 072 3809158 hanshuyssen@dsk.co.za
theory, exam preparation Cherry Olivier 071 7020177 cvo36jwz@gmail.com
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